
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Appendix B-3 
Existing Conditions and Project 
Components Figures 

 





Lone P
ine N

arro
w Gauge R

d

Proposed Boat Launch 
Facilities Option "Project"

Proposed Boat Launch 
Facilities Option "Alternative"

Proposed Parking

Soil Plot 1

Soil Plot 2

Soil Plot 3

Occlusion 1

Occlusion 2

Occlusion 3
No occlusion

Occlusion 2a

Occlusion 4

43.5

43.6

43.7

43.8

43.9

44.0

44.1

44.2

44.3

Pa
th:

 U
:\G

IS\
GI

S\
Pr

oje
cts

\17
xx

xx
\D

17
07

94
_In

yo
Co

un
ty_

Ow
en

sR
ive

r\0
3_

MX
Ds

_P
roj

ec
ts\

EIR
\Fi

g1
-8_

Ex
_C

on
d&

Pr
oj_

Co
mp

_J
LN

.m
xd

,  j
nie

lse
n  

4/1
6/2

01
9

SOURCE: (Exterior Aerial) DigitialGlobe, 11/3/2017, (Interior Aerial) Inyo County, May 2018.; ESA, 2019. 
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SOURCE: (Exterior Aerial) DigitialGlobe, 11/3/2017, (Interior Aerial) Inyo County, May 2018.; ESA, 2019. 
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Note: Occlusions 8 -11 form continuous 
obstruction requiring in-channel excavation.

Occlusion 8

Occlusion 9
Occlusion 10
Occlusion 11

44.8

44.9

45.0

45.1

45.2

45.3

Pa
th:

 U
:\G

IS\
GI

S\
Pr

oje
cts

\17
xx

xx
\D

17
07

94
_In

yo
Co

un
ty_

Ow
en

sR
ive

r\0
3_

MX
Ds

_P
roj

ec
ts\

EIR
\Fi

g1
-8_

Ex
_C

on
d&

Pr
oj_

Co
mp

_J
LN

.m
xd

,  j
nie

lse
n  

4/1
6/2

01
9

SOURCE: (Exterior Aerial) DigitialGlobe, 11/3/2017, (Interior Aerial) Inyo County, May 2018.; ESA, 2019. 
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Note: Occlusions 8 -11 form continuous 
obstruction requiring in-channel excavation.
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SOURCE: (Exterior Aerial) DigitialGlobe, 11/3/2017, (Interior Aerial) Inyo County, May 2018.; ESA, 2019. 
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SOURCE: (Exterior Aerial) DigitialGlobe, 11/3/2017, (Interior Aerial) Inyo County, May 2018.; ESA, 2019. 
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SOURCE: (Exterior Aerial) DigitialGlobe, 11/3/2017, (Interior Aerial) Inyo County, May 2018.; ESA, 2019. 
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SOURCE: (Exterior Aerial) DigitialGlobe, 11/3/2017, (Interior Aerial) Inyo County, May 2018.; ESA, 2019. 
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SOURCE: (Exterior Aerial) DigitialGlobe, 11/3/2017, (Interior Aerial) Inyo County, May 2018.; ESA, 2019. 
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